
(AKA LOT 11 BUCKHEAD WOOD UNREC)
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN E 494.
E'LY R/W OF BUCKHEAD WOODS RD, R

KING ETHEL UNETA/KING DARRYL M
359 SW SMYRNA PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

25-5S-16-03716-111

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

11/15/2019 KR 5.96 59,600 0 0 59,600

STANDARD
3

60,808
9,396
59,600

129,804
88,699
41,105

HX HB SX 41,105
0

129,804
0

129,804

1404/2093 1/30/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ETHEL UNETA KING

ETHEL UNETA KING & 

1349/0291 11/15/2017 WD U I 12 53,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA

ETHEL UNETA KING
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2018HX Base Yr

359 SW SMYRAN PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,149 117.9000 70.74 152,020 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2081

BAS 2,081 100 2,081 58,884

UOP 270 25 68 1,924

2,351 2,149 60,808

BAS= W66 UOP= W10 S27 E10 N27$ S27 E11 S13 E23 N13 E32 N27$.

BAS

66

27

11

13

23

13

32

27UOP

10

27

10

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 36 648.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,296

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,396

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 49,600


